
Pos 

 

FWD OPEN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

3000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

12 
13 
69 
33 
81 
14 

17 
50 
49 
48 
20 
99 
18 
54 

7 
90 
53 
21 

Name 

Stanislavs STRIZKO 
Edvins JURECKIS 
Kaspars SVIKULIS 
Glebs KEIVISS 
Nauris KALNINS 
Oskars ZUIKINS 

Artis BAUMANIS 
Andis SARKOVSKIS 
Kristaps MISJUNS 
Raimonds MEISS 
Alvis BULS 
Andris FREIMANIS 
Krists Davis GABALINS 
Edgars SKUJA 
Janis NUSBAUMS 
Girts KANOTS 
Gunars KEIPANS 
Toms PAULINS 

Class 

FWD OPEN 
FWD OPEN 
FWD OPEN 
FWD OPEN 
FWD OPEN 
FWD OPEN 

3000 
3000 
3000 
3000 
3000 
3000 
3000 
3000 
3000 
3000 
3000 
3000 

Make 

SEAT 
VW 
PEUGEOT 
SUZUKI 
VW 
VW 

BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 

Laps 

6 
5 
6 
3 
6 
2 

7 
6 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Best Tm 

2:04.469 
2:06.682 
2:08.126 
2:08.565 
2:09.662 
2:12.598 

1:55.451 
1:58.187 
1:59.665 
2:00.319 
2:02.515 
2:02.563 
2:04.888 
2:04.901 
2:05.520 
2:08.445 
2:14.458 
2:20.822 

In Lap 

5 
5 
6 
3 
3 
1 

5 
5 
5 
6 
3 
6 
4 
6 
4 
5 
4 
2 

Diff 

2.213 
3.657 
4.096 
5.193 
8.129 

2.736 
4.214 
4.868 
7.064 
7.112 
9.437 
9.450 

10.069 
12.994 
19.007 
25.371 

2nd Best 

2:05.071 
2:07.880 
2:08.874 
2:10.673 
2:10.297 
2:13.597 

1:56.070 
1:59.009 
2:00.277 
2:00.698 
2:02.706 
2:02.650 
2:05.005 
2:05.157 
2:06.220 
2:09.043 
2:14.959 
2:21.811 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19-Jun-25 18:37:44 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SIA "MYTIME" 

MANO Superlaps 2025 2.posms 

3000 | FWD OPEN 

1.brauciens 

Qualifying started at 18:19:48 

Bikernieki Moto aplis 3.570 km 

19-Jun-25 18:20 


